POSTGRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE SRINAGAR

10-KARANAGAR, SRINAGAR KASHMIR J&K (190010)
Website: www.omes.cdu.iniPh No. 0194-2504793 (Ext: 511)

MONDAY: 09:45 am - 10:30 am

MBBS Medicine teaching roster Batch-2018 (8"79" Semester)

FRIDAY: 03:30 pm — 04:15 pm

TUESDAY: 03:30 pm - 04:15 pm

Date Day Topic Teacher

31-10-2022 | Monday | Diagnostic methods in Cardiovascular discase Dr. Irfan Bhat
and signilicance of symptomatology
01-11-2022 | Tuesday Systemic hypertension Dr. Nazir Lone
04-11-2022 Friday Hypertensive Urgency/Emergency Dr. Ashaq Hussain
07-11-2022 | Monday Dyslipidemia Dr. BathSheeba
08-11-2022 | Tuesday [schemic Heart disease-I Dr. Bashir A Naikoo
11-11-2022 | Friday Ischemic Heart disease-I1 Dr. Bashir A Naikoo
14-11-2022 | Monday Cardiomyopathies Dr. Tahir
15-11-2022 | Tuesday Myocarditis Prof. Rakesh Kumar Koul
18-11-2022 | Friday Acute LVF Dr. Irfan Bhat
21-11-2022 | Monday Heart Failure Dr. Sobia Nisar
22-11-2022 | Tuesday Rheumatic Heart disease Prof. Masood Tanvir
25-11-2022 | Friday Valvular Heart disease -1 Dr. Jehangir Rashid Beigh
28-11-2022 | Monday Valvular Heart disease-1I Dr. Jehangir Rashid Beigh
29-11-2022 | Tuesday Bacterial endocarditis Dr. Hamid
02-12-2022 | Friday Congenital heart disease (ASD/VSD Dr. Manzoor Andrabi
05-12-2022 | Monday Congenital heart disease (TOF/PDA) Dr. Manzoor Andrabi
06-12-2022 | Tuesday Pericardial disease Dr. Muzatfar Magbool
| 09-12-2022 Friday Pulmonary hypertension Dr. Irfan Ali
| 12-12-2022 | Monday Peripheral vascular diseases Dr. Javid A Chachoo

13-12-2022 | Tuesday ECG Prof. Khalid Mohiuddin
16-12-2022 | Friday Arrhythmias Prof. Khalid Mohiuddin
19-12-2022 | Monday Peripheral artery disease Prof. Ishrat Hussain
20-12-2022 | Tuesday Pregnancy and Heart Disease Prof. Mohammad Ismail
23-12-2022 | Friday Cardiac arrest and CPR Dr. Basharat Ahmad
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Principal/Dean, GMC, Srinagar
All Head of Medical Units, Department of Medicine, GMC Srinagar.
Professor In-charge Lecture Halls, GMC Srinagar.

All Teachers for Information and n/action.

Notice boards ol Medicine for information of the students.
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